The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 773951
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.

Durability...........................5,000 cycles
Patent No. 5,378,160.
How to Order
70AD  J -  3  -  M  L  0  G
Model
Terminal Style
J = SMT
H = Through-hole
Number of Contacts
2 through 6
Gender
M = Male
Height
L = Low Profile
Options
0 = Standard
1 = Locator Pins (J style only)
Packaging Option
__ = Tube (240/N pcs. or 240 contacts
per tube)
G = Embossed Tape (500 pcs. per reel)
Number of Dimension Dimension
Contacts A B
2 7.7 5.11
(.303) (.201)
3 11.7 9.11
(.461) (.359)
4 15.7 13.11
(.618) (.516)
5 19.7 17.11
(.776) (.674)
6 23.7 21.11
(.933) (.831)
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: + 0.30 (0.012)
Product Dimensions
REV. 01/06
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT